ASSIGNMENTS FOR MARSHALL PLAN SUBCOMMITTEES

— Group 1 (Rockhill)

— Group 2 (Roanoke)

Topics:
1)
2)
3)

Aging in America
Agricultural Subsidies
Managing and Protecting
Federal Lands

Wording Committee Members:

1)
2)
Participants:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Colleen Mooney
Kevin Minch

Clint Adams
Sheryl Kaczmarek
Lauren Ivey
Chris Harris

Cort Sylvester
Maggie Berthiaume
Whit Whitmore
Cydney Edwards
Isaac Allen

Tim Coughlin
Andrew Cornish
Greg Rehmke
Abby Schirmer

Topics:
1)
2)
3)

Civil Rights Reform
Climate Change
Economic Inequality

Wording Committee Members:

1)
2)
Participants:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Colton Gilbert
Jennifer LeSieur

Omar S. Price
Brett Bricker
Jacob Wilkus
Ruth Kay
Joseph Flores
Daniel Montalvo
Sara Sanchez
Maryrose Kohan
Scott Wunn
Jana Riggins
Cameron Carlson
Mike Harris

Bill Batterman

— Group 3 (Union Hill)

— Group 4 (Westport)

Topics:
1)

2)
3)

Comprehensive Internet
Reform

Cryptocurrency Regulations
The Supreme Court and
Public Health

Wording Committee Members:

1)
2)

Participants:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)

Sam Normington
Eric Oddo

Nathan Glancy
Harry Yu

Dara Davis
Craig Manteuffel
Jacob Wilkus
Joe Walberg
John Samqua
Pam McComas
Jason West
Nicole Cornish
Jeff Pope

Bill Faflick
Jeff Miller

Topics:
1)

2)
3)
4)

Elections/Democracy Reform

Israeli-Palestinian Conflict
Latin America
South Asia

Wording Committee Members:

1)
2)
3)
Participants:
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Dustin Rimmey
Rich Edwards
Jennifer Adams

Rachel Clapper
Darin Maier
Josie Johnston
Tommy Snider
Debnil Sur
Marley Lowe
Matt Good

Eli Smith
Jonathan Alston
Teja Vepa
Bryan Gaston
Preston Stolte
Olivia Walker
Addie Kimmerle



